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Japanese Style Breaded Torpedo King Prawns
Short Product Name:
King Prawn Breaded Torpedo 21/25 IQF Raw PDTO

25 Tail-on King Prawns Coated in Crispy Breadcrumbs.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05011659702844   Internal GTIN: 5011659702837   Supplier : Sea Products International Limited   Suppliers Product Code : KPOP502Z

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

584kJ

138kcal
1.2g 0.6g 1.2g 1.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 584kJ 138kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 584kJ 

138kCal

Carbohydrates 22.6g

of which sugars 1.2g

Fat 1.2g

of which saturates 0.6g

Fibre -g

Protein 10g

Salt 1.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
King Prawns (40%) (Litopenaeus Vannamei) (King Prawns (<b>CRUSTACEANS</b>), Water, Salt, Stabilisers: E451i, E452i), Breadcrumbs (<b> WHEAT </b>Flour, Palm Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver

[Corn Starch, Natural Colour: E170, Acidity Regulators: E516, E300]), Batter (Water, <b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Modified Starch Preparation [Vegetable Oil (Cassava), Thickener: E412, E471], Modified Starch, Salt,

Palm Oil, Thickener: E412, Baking Powder [Raising Agent: E500, Emulsifier: E450, E341, Corn Starch], Sugar, Spice extract [Dextrin, Emulsifier: E1450, E471; Lactic Acid]), Predust (Corn Starch, Salt,

<b>WHEAT</b> Flour).

Supplier's Product Code : KPOP502Z

Product Added : 22 June 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 22 June 2026

erudus id : d26bce88ce4f4cb586a403d2b543e089

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Contains

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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